ouar . £0*
FracTousL & vz
N/A

SeENOTE

A

o T P
T T 7 AIDGELAND, 3C 26556
o E2% 172228
pe e
o—— AIR DRYER, BENDIX ADIP,
QSB/ISB FRAME, 128" W8

BRI e <2 oW

G. NO. REV.
el 722229-B1

SVETNE IO SCALE: 1550 WEIGHT: 4450.91 SHEET 1 OF 1
1

7220081 <

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR DRYER, BENDIX ADIP, 2015 QSB/ISB FRAME, 128" WB 722229
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
722229-B1 REF |AIR DRYER, BENDIX ADIP, 2015 QSB/ISB FRAME, 128" WB
1 40191-NS 1 AIR DRYER-BENDIX ADIP
NOT SHOWN 82394 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 LG
NOT SHOWN 82438 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 LG
NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
2 40878 1 FITTING, ADAPTER 90°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
3 40855 1 FITTING, ADAPTER 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
4 42096 1 FITTING, ELBOW 45°, #12 MJICTO # 12 JIC, SWIVEL
5 41252 1 HOSE ASS'Y - H24312, 3/4" HOSE @ 111"(114-1/8"OAL) STR- STR, COMP TO DRYER
6 40956 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR, # 12 JICTO 1/2 NPT
7 42072 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR, M27 X 2 O-RING X #12 JIC
NOT SHOWN 62260 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF, 1" X 13/4" X7 1/4"
NOT SHOWN 12469 1 SPACER, PIPE
NOT SHOWN 82416 1 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 2 LG
NOT SHOWN 85025 1 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 62044 2 BRACKET - SENSOR, AMBIENT AIR TEMP
NOT SHOWN 82416 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 2 LG
NOT SHOWN 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 42196 6 P-CLAMP 7/8
NOT SHOWN 82372 3 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LG
NOT SHOWN 85025 5 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 10/4/2018 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




